
Ergebnis
Typ Serienrennen
Vorgabe 4 Minuten
Modus

Bahndaten

Name Min-Zeit Masstab
5,5 32

Rückstand Rückstand
Rang Name Runden Zeit Erster Nächster

1 Tobias 117,45 11:53.29
2 Peter Vornehm 115,70 11:53.34 1,75
3 Rudi Kopp 115,59 11:52.56 1,86 0,11
4 115,37 11:59.40 2,08 0,22
5 Werner Lorenz 114,07 11:55.39 3,38 1,30
6 113,74 11:48.66 3,71 0,33
7 112,70 11:51.80 4,75 1,04
8 112,22 11:51.17 5,23 0,48
9 112,15 11:54.76 5,30 0,07

10 111,89 11:48.42 5,56 0,26
11 111,73 11:51.48 5,72 0,16
12 111,21 11:52.53 6,24 0,52
13 111,19 11:57.21 6,26 0,02
14 111,06 11:58.56 6,39 0,13
15 110,68 11:49.69 6,77 0,38
16 Uwe Holznagel 109,86 11:45.12 7,59 0,82
17 109,45 11:56.01 8,00 0,41
18 109,09 11:51.48 8,36 0,36
18 109,09 11:57.32 8,36 0,00
20 JP Käthe 108,93 8,52 0,16
21 108,51 11:55.02 8,94 0,42
22 Artur Huber 107,88 11:51.43 9,57 0,63
23 107,46 9,99 0,42
24 106,80 11:49.49 10,65 0,66
25 106,15 11,30 0,65
26 105,63 11:54.37 11,82 0,52
27 105,10 12,35 0,53
28 104,61 11:49.69 12,84 0,49
29 104,00 13,45 0,61
30 103,25 14,20 0,75
31 Markus Gerber 102,24 15,21 1,01
32 102,15 15,30 0,09
33 97,20 20,25 4,95

Lauf Spur Bestzeit in Runde
1 Tobias 117,45 11:53.29

31 1 38 3:56.23 5,97 23
32 2 40 3:59.04 5,94 25
33 3 39,45 3:58.01 5,96 39

2 Peter Vornehm 115,7 11:53.34
28 2 39 3:57.72 5,95 14
29 3 39 3:59.70 5,97 28
30 1 37,7 3:55.91 6,12 29

Slot-Modus

Steve McQueen

Michael Jasch

Daniel Amann (Y)
Andre Sammet
Piet Berger
Gerd Münchberger
Klaus Amann
Robärt Gottmann
Dali
Bernd Kornmayer
Julian Buchner (Y)
Michael Olfen

Ferro Jorge Lopes
Udo Hobl
Pepe Schnack

Julian H. (Y)

Sepp Hartmann
Ralf Pickert
Felix Berger (Y)
Kai Vandre
Rolli Amerell
Immanuel Unden
Ole Eichberg
Anton Jasch

Andi Schössler
Jürgen Kriha



3 Rudi Kopp 115,59 11:52.56
31 2 38 3:57.94 6,06 36
32 3 39 3:57.59 5,94 30
33 1 38,59 3:57.02 6,07 12

4 115,37 11:59.40
28 1 38 4:00.01 6,06 16
29 2 39 4:01.34 6,01 16
30 3 38,37 3:58.05 6,16 32

5 Werner Lorenz 114,07 11:55.39
25 2 38 3:58.44 6,04 18
26 3 38 3:57.10 6,05 11
27 1 38,07 3:59.85 6,13 25

6 113,74 11:48.66
31 3 37 3:55.16 6,19 37
32 1 38 3:57.87 6,17 25
33 2 38,74 3:55.63 6,11 26

7 112,7 11:51.80
22 1 35 3:58.98 5,95 24
23 2 39 3:56.68 5,85 16
24 3 38,7 3:56.14 5,95 37

8 112,22 11:51.17
19 3 36 3:58.19 6,02 35
20 1 37 3:54.40 6,06 24
21 2 39,22 3:58.58 6,02 28

9 112,15 11:54.76
28 3 37 3:59.35 6,08 32
29 1 37 3:56.16 6,13 16
30 2 38,15 3:59.24 6,17 33

10 111,89 11:48.42
16 1 37 3:56.92 6,07 24
17 2 38 3:58.25 5,98 36
18 3 36,89 3:53.25 6,08 23

11 111,73 11:51.48
25 1 35 3:55.55 6,19 16
26 2 39 4:00.20 6,09 15
27 3 37,73 3:55.72 6,13 31

12 111,21 11:52.53
13 3 37 3:58.85 6,25 27
14 1 36 3:54.94 6,39 18
15 2 38,21 3:58.74 6,29 38

13 111,19 11:57.21
22 3 37 3:57.96 6,17 25
23 1 37 4:00.33 6,16 15
24 2 37,19 3:58.92 6,1 7

Michael Jasch

Daniel Amann (Y)

Andre Sammet

Piet Berger

Gerd Münchberger

Klaus Amann

Robärt Gottmann

Dali

Bernd Kornmayer



14 111,06 11:58.56
22 2 38 4:00.23 6,12 36
23 3 36 3:58.03 6,2 31
24 1 37,06 4:00.30 6,1 20

15 110,68 11:49.69
25 3 36 3:59.30 6,24 6
26 1 36 3:54.22 6,29 32
27 2 38,68 3:56.17 6,21 27

16 Uwe Holznagel 109,86 11:45.12
13 2 35 3:55.35 6,3 7
14 3 37 3:54.73 6,25 26
15 1 37,86 3:55.03 6,28 29

17 109,45 11:56.01
19 2 37 3:58.77 6,18 20
20 3 36 3:59.54 6,23 10
21 1 36,45 3:57.70 6,2 28

18 109,09 11:51.48
19 1 36 3:56.66 6,37 29
20 2 36 3:54.92 6,28 35
21 3 37,09 3:59.91 6,22 28

18 109,09 11:57.32
13 1 36 3:58.61 6,33 10
14 2 37 3:58.86 6,33 24
15 3 36,09 3:59.85 6,42 29

20 JP Käthe 108,93
7 2 34 6,28 12
8 3 38 6,11 38
9 1 36,93 6,18 21

21 108,51 11:55.02
10 1 35 3:58.07 6,37 14
11 2 37 4:00.05 6,23 23
12 3 36,51 3:56.90 6,21 33

22 Artur Huber 107,88 11:51.43
16 2 36 3:57.42 6,18 9
17 3 36 3:59.61 6,19 28
18 1 35,88 3:54.40 6,23 6

23 107,46
4 3 35 6,47 27
5 1 36 6,41 35
6 2 36,46 6,29 28

24 106,8 11:49.49
16 3 35 3:59.02 6,52 2
17 1 35 3:55.40 6,51 13
18 2 36,8 3:55.07 6,42 28

25 106,15

Julian Buchner (Y)

Michael Olfen

Ferro Jorge Lopes

Udo Hobl

Pepe Schnack

Julian H. (Y)

Sepp Hartmann

Ralf Pickert

Felix Berger (Y)



7 1 34 6,45 30
8 2 37 6,25 10
9 3 35,15 6,39 26

26 105,63 11:54.37
10 2 35 3:59.07 6,37 22
11 3 35 3:58.56 6,33 9
12 1 35,63 3:56.74 6,22 11

27 105,1
7 3 35 6,52 30
8 1 34 6,6 33
9 2 36,1 6,47 6

28 104,61 11:49.69
10 3 34 3:57.16 6,65 19
11 1 34 3:55.77 6,51 22
12 2 36,61 3:56.76 6,44 8

29 104,00
4 2 34 6,55 20
5 3 36 6,47 28
6 1 34,00 6,62 12

30 103,25
1 2 34 6,55 24
2 3 34 6,58 17
3 1 35,25 6,62 9

31 Markus Gerber 102,24
1 1 33 6,65 25
2 2 36 6,45 19
3 3 33,24 6,66 33

32 102,15
4 1 33 6,48 18
5 2 36 6,46 29
6 3 33,15 6,47 32

33 97,20
1 3 32 6,56 30
2 1 31 6,72 14
3 2 34,20 6,52 19

Kai Vandre

Rolli Amerell

Immanuel Unden

Ole Eichberg

Anton Jasch

Andi Schössler

Jürgen Kriha
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